

AAPEX Show 2022 Draws Thousands of Prospective Buyers in the Automotive Aftermarket

Maxiforce is excited to exhibit AAPEX Show 2022 at the Venetian Expo in Las Vegas, Nevada.

LAS VEGAS (<u>PRWEB</u>) October 31, 2022 -- <u>AAPEX Show 2022</u> will take place from November 1st through November 3rd. The show was developed to gather the biggest names in the automotive industry to provide solutions for everyday issues.

AAPEX 2021 shocked audiences by bringing in over 35,000 buyers last year. This year's show is expected to draw in more professionals in the automotive industry than ever before.

The AAPEX Show draws in tens of thousands of individuals every year and is known as one of the biggest aftermarket trade-only shows in the United States. AAPEX 2022 will showcase an exhibit floor of top-name and reputable automotive parts and industry service providers.

Prospective show attendees may include independent automotive repair shops, national chains, distributors, and various other potential buyers. Custom-tailored products and services are available onsite for automotive industry professionals.

Maxiforce is excited to be a part of this major trade event at the Venetian Expo in Las Vegas, Nevada. Attendees can contact the AAPEX show management team for any exhibition-related inquiries at 708-226-1300.

Reach out to Maxiforce directly to learn more about quality aftermarket diesel engine parts. Maxiforce representatives, Paul Kelly, Chris Harper, Daniel Shaffer, Frank Suarez, and Nick Springer will be onsite at booth number A36010. See you there.

More About Maxiforce

Maxiforce is an aftermarket manufacturer and distributor of diesel engine parts. Maxiforce has gathered a loyal customer base for their high-quality and reputable customer service.

Maxiforce Brands Include:

- John Deere®
- Perkins®
- Caterpillar
- Yanmar®
- Cummins®
- Kubota®
- Mitsubishi®
- Shibaura®
- IH/Navistar®

Maxiforce is committed to providing quality aftermarket parts, immediate shipping, and technical support. Reach out to <u>Maxiforce</u> directly for more information about our products.



Contact Information Natella Nabieva Maxiforce http://https://maxiforce.com 800.414.2095

Online Web 2.0 Version You can read the online version of this press release <u>here</u>.